

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd off: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110042

CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453

E-mail: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com

Website-www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com

Ph. 011- 43063223, 011-47060223

Ref: 0106/KCL/NSE/2023-24

01st June, 2023

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended on 31st March, 2023

Dear Sir(s),


With reference to the captioned subject, we enclose herewith the newspaper clippings of the Standalone and Consolidated Audited financial results pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter and Financial Year ended on 31st March, 2023 published by the Company in following newspaper(s):

1. Financial Express (English Language) dated 01st June, 2023.
2. Jansatta (Hindi language) dated 01st June, 2023.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You,

For Kalyani Commercial Limited


Director
Sourabh Agarwal
(Whole Time Director and CFO)
DIN: 02168346
Office Address: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport
Nagar, GT Kamal Road, New Delhi-110042

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

Notice is hereby given that the share certificates no (s) 506 for 300 shares bearing distinctive no(s) 3150428 – 3150727, standing in the name(s) of CHHATTAR KUMAR GUSHAL JT, RENU GUSHAL in the books of m/s BAJAJ HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENT LIMITED, has/have been lost/misplaced and the advertiser have applied to the company for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof.

Any person(s) who has/have claim (s) on the said shares should lodge such claim(s) with the company's registrars and transfer agents viz Kfin Technologies Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot no: 31-32 Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad 500 032 within 15 days from the date of this notice failing which the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) in respect of the said shares.

Date : 01.06.2023
Place : Mumbai

Name(s) of the shareholder(s)
CHHATTAR KUMAR GUSHAL
RENU GUSHAL

AUTO PINS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L34300DL1975PLC007994

Regd. Off.: Premise No. 40, 1st Floor, India Mall, New Friends Colony, New Delhi, South Delhi-110025

Landline: 91-129-4155691/92 Email ID: autopinindia@gmail.com; Website: https://www.autopinindia.com

Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter & Financial Year Ended 31st March, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations	1655.83	1066.44	4543.51
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.75	10.30	87.81
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.75	10.30	87.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.49	35.75	84.55
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	45.49	35.75	84.55
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	570.71	570.71	570.71
Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves	NA	N.A.	150.07
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1. Basic :	0.80	0.63	1.48
2. Diluted:	0.80	0.63	1.48

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results ended 31st March, 2023 is available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (https://www.autopinindia.com).

2. The above Audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30th May, 2023.

For AUTO PINS (INDIA) LIMITED

Sd/- RAJBIR SINGH (MANAGING DIRECTOR) DIN: 00176574

Place: Delhi Date: 30.05.2023

ADVANCE STEEL TUBES LIMITED

CIN: L24231UP1978PLC004583

: Regd. Off: 45/3 INDUSTRIAL AREA, SITE-IV, SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, 201020

Corp Off.: 81, Functional Industrial Estate, Patparganj, Delhi-110092

E-mail: info@advance.co.in Website: www.advance.co.in

Extract of (Standalone) Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2023 (Amount in Crore except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	54.48	176.10	37.51
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6.87	10.98	(2.38)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6.75	10.86	(2.42)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5.53	8.61	(2.18)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	5.36	9.22	(3.61)
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs 10/-)	0.74	0.74	0.74
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	103.09	-
8	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each for continuing and discontinued operations			
1) Basic		72.49	124.61	(48.79)
2) Diluted				

Notes:

a) The Audited standalone financial results of Advance Steel Tubes Limited have been reviewed & recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 30th May, 2023 and have been subjected to Audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and they have expressed an unmodified opinion on the aforesaid results.

b) The above financials have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

c) Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to conform to the periods of current periods.

d) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & other disclosure requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial result is available on the stock exchange website, www.cse-india.com and on the company's website www.advance.co.in E-Mail: info@advance.co.in.

By the order of the board

Sd/- Deoki Nandan Agarwal (Managing Director) DIN: 00586794

Place : Delhi Date : 30.05.2023

FORM A

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

[Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016]

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF FUSION CONBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of Corporate Debtor	FUSION CONBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED
2. Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor	August 10, 2010
3. Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated / registered	RuC-Delhi
4. Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of Corporate Debtor	U65100DL2010PTC206914
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of Corporate Debtor	Chander Mal Complex, Plot No-9, Office No. 9, 1st Floor, Dharanvir Market, Badarpur, New Delhi - 110044
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of Corporate Debtor	May 16, 2023 (Copy of order uploaded on May 31, 2023)
7. Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	November 11, 2023
8. Name and Registration number of the insolvency professional acting as Interim Resolution Professional	Devendra Umrao Reg. No. IBB/PA-003/IP-N00223/2019-2020/12640 AFA valid upto : November 10, 2023
9. Address & email of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the board	Registered Address: B-43A, First Floor, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019. E-mail: devumraoibc@gmail.com
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the Interim Resolution Professional	Correspondence Address: GF-14, Tower A, The Corethum, Sector 62, Noida - 201301, Uttar Pradesh Email: ip.fusionconbuild@gmail.com
11. Last date for submission of claims	June 14, 2023
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the Interim Resolution Professional	NA
13. Names of insolvency professionals identified to act as authorised representative of creditors in class (three names for each class)	NA
14. (a) Relevant forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at:	(a) Weblink: https://tbbi.gov.in/en/home/downloads (b) NA

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal, New Delhi Bench III has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the Fusion Conbuild Private Limited on May 16, 2023 (Copy of order uploaded on May 31, 2023).

The creditors of Fusion Conbuild Private Limited, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before June 14, 2023 to the Interim Resolution Professional at the address mentioned against entry no. 10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.

Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Devendra Umrao

Date : 01.06.2023 Interim Resolution Professional for Fusion Conbuild Private Limited

Place: New Delhi Reg No.: IBB/PA-003/IP-N00223/2019-2020/12640

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

BAZEL INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Registered Office: II-B/20, First Floor, Lajpat Nagar, New Delhi -110024

CIN: L65923DL1982PLC290287

E-mail id: bazelinternational@gmail.com; Contact no: 011-46081516; Website: www.bazelinternationaltd.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	92.39	64.86	26.49	213.04
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-149.7	18.25	9.38	(111.93)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-149.7	18.25	9.38	(111.93)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-140.78	13.50	4.51	(112.83)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-153.96	13.50	21.52	(120.75)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	195.05	145.50	145.50	195.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the financial year 2021-2022	-	-	-	4,146.55
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations):				
(a) Basic		-9.37	0.93	0.31	-7.51
(b) Diluted		-9.37	0.93	0.31	-7.51

Notes:

1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2023.

3. The Statutory Audit of Audited Financials Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2023 as required in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by Statutory Auditors.

4. Previous year/ period figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make the comparable with current period figures.

5. The Company has only one reporting segment i.e Financial Services (including NBFC).

6. Complete results are available at company's website i.e. www.bazelinternationaltd.com.

On behalf of Board

For BAZEL INTERNATIONAL LTD

Sd/- Pankaj Dawar (Managing Director) DIN: 06479649

Date: 30.05.2023

Place: New Delhi

Kalyani Commercials Limited

Registered office: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110042

Email: kalyanicommercialsltd@gmail.com; Website: www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com

Contact No: 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN:L65923DL1985PLC021453

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	11,720.82	8,531.08	9,115.82	33,223.80
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.61	166.89	(20.53)	441.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.61	166.89	(20.53)	441.22
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	76.71	124.99	(24.79)	315.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	78.06	124.99	19.98	316.63
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Other Equity	1,433.33	1,116.69	1,116.69	1,433.33
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
Basic:				31.53	24.88
Diluted:				31.53	24.88

Notes:

1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.

2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 30th May 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.

3. Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to the periods of current periods.

4. Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company.

5-1 The Company has reported Segment wise reporting as per Accounting Standard (AS-17). The Company has reported the following Business Segments:
- Automobile
- Other.

6. The Company was registered u/s 45-IA of the RBI Act 1934 as an NBFC Company besides its other business activities. The company has voluntarily made application for surrendering its NBFC status to the RBI vide company letter dated 28.06.2019. Further, The Company has received its approval vide RBI press release dated 26th May 2023.

7. Complete results are available at Company's website i.e http://kalyanicommercialsltd.com/.

On behalf of Board

For KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Sd/- Sourabh Agarwal (Whole Time Director & CFO) DIN:02168346

Date: 30.05.2023

Place: New Delhi

EKAM LEASING AND FINANCE CO. LTD.

CIN: L74899DL1993PLC055697, Email ID: ekam.leasing1@gmail.com

Regd.Off.: 11, Rani Jhansi Road, Moti Khan, M.M. Road, New Delhi-110 055

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	14.93	16.55	14.08	63.09	57.31
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.95)	(43.6)	8.63	(23.74)	34.64
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) items and/or item Extraordinary items)/Profit or loss of JV	(0.95)	(43.6)	8.63	(23.74)	34.64
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(5.15)	(31.26)	2.01	(18.10)	25.41
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.15)	(31.26)	2.01	(18.10)	25.41
6.	Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	526.18	544.29
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value 'Rs.5/-each) (for continuing operations)-					
Basic :		(0.09)	(0.52)	0.03	(0.30)	0.42
Diluted:		(0.09)	(0.52)	0.03	(0.30)	0.42

Key numbers of Standalone Financials Results:

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	14.93	16.55	14.08	63.09	57.31
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) items and/or item Extraordinary items)/Profit or loss of JV	(1.37)	(49.19)	4.01	(41.04)	13.34
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(1.00)	(36.40)	2.97	(30.38)	9.69

Notes:

1. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and consolidated Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.ekamleasing.com).

2. Previous Year's Quarterly figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.

3. The results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March 2023 are in Compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

4. The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2023.

On Behalf of The Board of Directors

Ekam Leasing and Finance Co. Ltd.

Sd/- Rakesh Jain Managing Director DIN: 00061737

Place : New Delhi

Date: 31st May, 2023

SHERVANI INDUSTRIAL SYNDICATE LIMITED

Regd. Off : Shervani Nagar, Sulem Sarai, Harwara, Prayagraj - 211015

CIN:L45202UP1948PLC001891

Tel:- +91-7311128115, Fax:- +91-532-2436928, Website: www.shervaniind.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2023 (Rs. In Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	375	333	2281	507	421	2811
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	2	16	364	5	(11)	392
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	2	16	364	1955	(17)	2443
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(69)	38	293	1876	2	2363
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(93)	12	298	1,852	(20)	2368
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	272	272	272	272	272	272
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous financial year	-	-	6,811	-	-	8,812
8.	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)						
Basic:		(2.54)	1.40	10.76	68.97	0.07	86.87
Diluted:		(2.54)	1.40	10.76	68.97	0.07	86.87

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30th September, 2023 and is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Year ended Financial Results are available on the Company's Website at www.shervaniind.com and can also be accessed on the Website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Shervani Industrial Syndicate Limited

Mustafa Rashid Shervani Managing Director DIN: 02379954

Place : Prayagraj

Date : 30.05.2023

RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED

CIN:L67120DL1981PLC01741

Registered office: D-328, Basement Floor, Defence Colony New Delhi- 110024

Email: ritaholdingsltd@gmail.com; Website: www.ritafinance.in; Contact No: 011-45689444

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	16.41	31.55	44.66	267.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.46	27.10	(21.51)	155.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.46	27.10	(21.51)	155.66
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.58	20.31	(23.97)	116.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (Refer Note No. 2)	-	-	(54.85)	(39.61)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	Other Equity as at 31st March	-	-	398.43	398.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
Basic:		0.08	0.20	(0.24)	1.17
Diluted:		0.08	0.20	(0.24)	1.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 30th May, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.

3. Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to the periods of current periods.

4. Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company."

On behalf of Board

For Rita Finance and Leasing Limited

Sd/- (Director)

Date: 30.05.2023

Place: New Delhi

यूनियन बैंक Union Bank of India

Address: D-326 Okhla Main Road Jamia Nagar, New Delhi- 110025

DEMAND NOTICE UNDER SEC.13 (2) Date : 11.05.2023

Ref: OR/JMI/ADV/665-55/01

To

1. Mr. Sandeep Yadav, Plot no 124A, Block BS, Sector-70, Noida 201309, Uttar Pradesh

Notice under Sec.13 (2) read with Sec.13 (3) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

Mr. Sandeep Yadav herein have availed the following credit facilities from our Jamia Nagar Branch and failed to pay the dues/installment/ interest / operate the accounts satisfactorily and hence, in terms of the RBI guidelines as to the Income Recognition and Prudential Accounting Norms, your account/s has/have been classified as Non-Performing Asset as on 16/01/2023. As on 11/05/2023 a sum of Rs. 2995761.00 (Rupees Twenty nine lakh ninety five thousand seven hundred sixty one only) is outstanding in your account/s. The particulars of amount due to the Bank from No.1 of you in respect of the aforesaid account/s are as under:

Type of Facility	Outstanding amount as on date of NPA i.e. as on 16.01.2023	Un applied interest w.e.f. 16.01.2023 to 18.04.2023	Penal Interest (Simple)	Cost/Charges incurred by Bank.	Total dues
Housing loan	2881160.00	114601.00	--	--	2995761.00

To secure the repayment of the monies due or the monies that may become due to the Bank, you the addressee No 1 had executed documents on 18.01.2021 and created security interest by way of:

Mortgage of immovable property described herein below:

Residential Property bearing plot no BS- 124 A Block BS, Sector 70 Noida Uttar Pradesh 201309 admeasuring 124.05 sq mtr, owned by Mr. Sandeep Yadav, Bounded by: East: Vacant Land, West: 12 mtr road, North: Vacant Plot no 124, South: 9 mtr road

Therefore, you are hereby called upon in terms of section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, to pay a sum of Rs 2995761.00 together with further interest and charges at the contractual rate as per the terms and conditions of loan documents executed by you and discharge your liabilities in full within 60 days from the date of receipt of this notice, failing which, we shall be constrained to enforce the aforesaid securities by exercising any or all of the rights given under the said Act.

As per section 13 (13) of the Act, on receipt of this notice you are restrained /prevented from disposing of or dealing with the above securities without the consent of the bank.

Your attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

AUTHORISED OFFICER

यूनियन बैंक Union Bank of India

Moti Bagh, New Delhi BRANCH

Ref: MB : Adv:468306650009181:13(2):22-2023

NOTICE UNDER SEC.13 (2) (IN CASE THE SECURED ASSET IS IN THE NAME OF BORROWER)

To,

Mr. Rashid Ahmad, Flat No. 1, 1st floor, F-81, Gali No. 14/5, Sadh Nagar, Palam Colony, New Delhi-110045, Also at: H. No. WZ-31, 3rd Floor, Near OBC Bank, Palam Village, New Delhi-110045 Also at: C/O Bombay master, Shafiq Manzil, H No.-1604, AT -Balu Bazar, PO- Sunhat, PS-Town Balasore, Sunhat Baleswar, Orissa-756002

Notice under Sec.13 (2) read with Sec.13 (3) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

You the addressee No 1 herein have availed the following credit facilities from our Moti Bagh New Delhi Branch and failed to pay the dues/installment/ interest / operate the accounts satisfactorily and hence, in terms of the RBI guidelines as to the Income Recognition and Prudential Accounting Norms, your account has been classified as Non-Performing Asset as on 01.05.2023. As on 01.05.2023 a sum of total amount Rs 10,63,699.78 (Rs. Ten Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Nine and Seventy Eight Paise Only) is outstanding in your account.

The particulars of amount due to the Bank from No.1 of you in respect of the aforesaid account/s are as under

कल्याणी कमर्शियल लिमिटेड					
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: बीजी-223, संजय गांधी ट्रांसपोर्ट नगर, जीटी करनाल रोड, नई दिल्ली-110042 ईमेल: kalyanicommercialsltd@gmail.com; वेबसाइट: www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com दूरभाष: 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN:L65923DL1985PLC021453					
मार्च 31, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं समाप्त वार्षिक के एकीकृत उद्धरित अन-अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (राशि लाखों में)					
क्र० सं०	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वार्षिक	
		31.03.2023 (अंकेक्षित)	31.12.2022 (अन-अंकेक्षित)	31.03.2022 (अंकेक्षित)	31.03.2022 (अंकेक्षित)
1	संचालन से कुल आय	11,720.82	8,531.08	9,115.82	33,223.80
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	114.61	166.89	(20.53)	441.22
3	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	114.61	166.89	(20.53)	441.22
4	कर के बाद पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	76.71	124.99	(24.79)	315.28
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)]	78.06	124.99	19.98	316.63
6	चुक्ता इक्वीटी शेयर कैपीटल (सममूल्य रु० 10/- प्रत्येक)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	अन्य इक्वीटी	1,433.33	1,116.69	1,116.69	1433.33
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु० 10/- के प्रत्येक) (संचालन जारी एवं बंद करने के लिए):				
	मूल:			31.53	24.88
	तरल:			31.53	24.88

टिप्पणी:

- ये वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनीज (भारतीय लेखा मानकों) नियम, 2015 के अनुसार तैयार किये गये, जैसा कि कम्पनीज अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 साथ में उसके पठित प्रासंगिक नियमों के अन्तर्गत निर्धारित है।
- उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और निदेशक मंडल की मई 30, 2023 को सम्पन्न बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये। जिसके लिए कम्पनी के वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा सीमित समीक्षा रिपोर्ट प्रदान की है।
- पिछले अवधि के आकड़े वर्तमान अवधि की पुष्टि करने के लिए जहाँ पर आवश्यक हो, पुर्नगठित/पुर्नव्यवस्थित किये गये हैं।
- कम्पनी पर भारतीय लेखा मानक लागू है।
- कम्पनी ने लेखा मानक (एएस-17) के अनुसार खण्डवार रिपोर्टिंग की सूचना दी है। कम्पनी ने निम्न व्यवसाय सेगमेंट की रिपोर्ट दी है:
 - आटोमोबाइल
 - अन्य
- कम्पनी को अन्य व्यवसायिक गतिविधियों के अलावा आरबीआई अधिनियम 1934 की धारा 45-ए के अन्तर्गत एक एनबीएफसी के रूप में पंजीकृत किया गया था। कम्पनी ने कम्पनी के पत्र दिनांक 28.06.2019 के पत्र के माध्यम से आरबीआई को अपनी एनबीएफसी स्थिति को आत्मसमर्पण करने का स्पेच्छा से आवेदन किया है। इसके अलावा कम्पनी की 26 मई, 2023 को आरबीआई की प्रेस विज्ञापि के माध्यम से इसकी मंजूरी मिल गई है।
- पूर्ण परिणाम कम्पनी की वेबसाइट i.e http://kalyanicommercialsltd.com/ पर उपलब्ध है।

A F ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Off: H 15/18, Basement B Portion, West Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008
Corp Office: Plot No. 8, Sector-5, Main Mathura Road, Faridabad, Haryana-121006
CIN:L8100DL1983PLC016354, Email Id: info.afenterprises@gmail.com; Website:www.afenterprisesltd.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023 (IN TERMS OF REGULATION 47(1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015)

(Amount in Lakhs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Current 3 Months Quarter ended (01.01.2023 to 31.03.2023 (Rs.))	Corresponding 3 months of Current Quarter ended in the previous year (01.01.2022 to 31.03.2022 (Rs.))	Current accounting year ended (01.04.2023 to 31.03.2023 (Rs.))	Corresponding accounting year ended (01.04.2022 to 31.03.2022 (Rs.))
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,991.24	2,109.23	2,956.17	2632.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-235.20	164.67	49.08	157.68
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	235.17	164.67	179.83	157.68
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	410.10	128.95	103.20	103.6
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.09	0.55	1.09	0.55
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/-) each	1,411.36	1,291.36	1,411.36	1291.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	553.42	123.27	552.42	123.27
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic:		-2.91	1.20	0.78	0.96
2. Diluted:		-2.25	1.08	0.57	0.87

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.afenterprisesltd.in

The management of the subsidiary i.e. M/s Anukit IT Solutions Private Limited ("the subsidiary") and its statutory auditors have not provided therewith financial information of the subsidiary in spite of repeated reminders so as to compile the consolidated financial statements and consolidated financial results on time. The Company has also complaint against the directors and Auditors of the subsidiary in this regard. However, to ensure complete compliance of Regulation 33(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it would publish and submit to stock exchanges its quarterly and yearly consolidated financial results after the financial information of the subsidiary is received.

For AF ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Sd/-
Santosh Kumar Kushawaha
Director
DIN - 02994228

Date: 30th May, 2023

Place: Faridabad

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.afenterprisesltd.in

The management of the subsidiary i.e. M/s Aunik IT Solutions Private Limited ("the subsidiary") and its statutory auditors have not provided therequisite financial information of the subsidiary in spite of repeated reminders so as to compile the consolidated financial statements and consolidated financial results on time. The Company has also complaint against the directors and Auditors of the subsidiary in this regard. However, to ensure complete compliance of Regulation 33(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it would publish and submit to stock exchanges its quarterly and yearly consolidated financial results after the financial information of the subsidiary is received.

For AF Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Santosh Kumar Kushawaha
Director
DIN:- 02994228

बीसीएल इन्टरप्राईजेज लिमिटेड					
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 5/5761, गली no 02, देव नगर, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली - 110005 कारपोरेट कार्यालय: 510, अरुणावल विडिंग,19, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 CIN: L65100DL1985PLC021467, ईमेल: bcenterpriseisltd@gmail.com ; दूरभाष: 011-45689444					
मार्च 31, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं समाप्त वार्षिक के उद्धरित एकीकृत अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (रु० लाखों में)					
क्र० सं०	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वार्षिक	
		31.03.2023 (अंकेक्षित)	31.12.2022 (अन-अंकेक्षित)	31.03.2022 (अंकेक्षित)	31.03.2023 (अंकेक्षित)
1	संचालन से कुल आय	25.15	41.83	182.55	3,879.60
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/ अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(31.42)	10.85	145.28	1,136.20
3	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(31.42)	10.85	145.28	1,136.20
4	कर के बाद पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(31.42)	10.85	129.76	873.18
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)] (संदर्भ नोट no 2)	(31.42)	10.85	129.76	873.18
6	चुक्ता इक्वीटी शेयर कैपीटल (सममूल्य रु० 1/- प्रत्येक)	1,166.00	1,166.00	1,166.00	1,166.00
7	रिजर्व (रिसेल्यूसेशन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाया गया				370.89
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु० 1/- के प्रत्येक) (संचालन जारी एवं बंद करने के लिए):				
	मूल:	(0.02)	0.01	0.11	0.75
	तरल:	(0.02)	0.01	0.11	0.75

टिप्पणी:

- कम्पनी की केवल एक व्यवसाय गतिविधि है इसलिए आईएनबी एएस-108 के अन्तर्गत अपेक्षित नहीं है।
- उपरोक्त परिणामों का लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और निदेशक मंडल की 30 मई, 2023 को सम्पन्न बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये। कम्पनी के वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने इसके लिए सीमित समीक्षा रिपोर्ट प्रदान की है।
- पिछले अवधि के आकड़े वर्तमान अवधि की पुष्टि करने के लिए जहाँ पर आवश्यक हो, पुर्नगठित एवं पुर्नव्यवस्थित किये गये हैं।
- कम्पनी पर w.e.f. 1 अप्रैल, 2019 से भारतीय लेखा मानक लागू है।

मंडल की ओर से

कृते बीसीएल इन्टरप्राईजेज लिमिटेड

हस्ता०/-

महेश कुमार शारदा

(प्रबन्ध निदेशक)

DIN:00053042

एप्पल मेटल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड					
सीआइएन : L27104DL1972PLC206966					
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : कार्यालय सं. 303, तीसरी मंजिल, बिल्डिंग नं. 5, क्यूबिटीय सेंटर, ग्रीत विहार, दिल्ली-110092, दूरभाष : +91 11 41755370, ई-मेल : office@applegroup.co.in,					
31.03.2023 का समाप्त तिमाहीं के स्टैंडएलोन लेखापरांक्षित पांणामां का विवरण					
(राशि लाख रुपये में)					
विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
(नीचे टिप्पणियों का सन्दर्भ ले)	लेखापरांक्षित	अलेखापरांक्षित	लेखापरांक्षित	लेखापरांक्षित	लेखापरांक्षित
1. परिचालनों से कुल आय					
(a) प्रचालनों से निवल विक्री/आय	0.00	0.00	93.73	1,204.51	2,043.30
(b) अन्य प्रचालन लाभ	0.00	0.13	0.13	60.69	59.56
प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	0.00	0.13	95.08	1265.20	2,102.86
2. व्यय					
(a) उपभुक्त सामग्रीयों की लागत	0.00	0	0	0.00	-
(b) स्टॉक-इन-ट्रेड का क्रय	0.00	0	80.99	1,016.81	1,815.41
(c) वैयक्त माल की इन्पुटों में परिवर्तन,					
प्रतिशील कार्य एवं स्टॉक-इन-ट्रेड	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-
(d) कर्मचारी लाभ व्यय	23.44	8.64	24.22	51.16	54.82
(e) कर्मचारी लाभ व्यय	89.60	0	0	89.60	76.79
(f) मूल्यह्रास एवं परीशोधन व्यय					
(g) अन्य व्यय (सतत प्रचालनों से सम्बन्धित कुल व्यय के 10% से अधिक मूल अलग से दिखाई जाए)	31.35	5.37	14.98	80.69	147.60
कुल व्यय	144.40	14.01	98.4	1238.26	2,094.62
3. अन्य आय, वित्तीय लागतों तथा अपवाहित मदों से पूर्व प्रचालनों से लाभ/(हानि) (1 + 2)	-144.40	-13.88	-3.32	26.94	8.24
4. अन्य आय	0	0	0	0.00	-
5. वित्तीय लागतें एवं अपवाहित मदों से पूर्व साधारण गतिविधियों से लाभ/(हानि) (3 + 4)	-144.40	-13.88	-3.32	26.94	8.24
6. वित्तीय लागतें	-84.08065	0.00	0.00	0.00	-
7. वित्तीय लागतों के परचात किन्तु अपवाहित मदों से पूर्व साधारण गतिविधियों से लाभ/(हानि) (5 + 6)	5.1742248	3.78	3.94	2.63	0.32
8. अपवाहित मदें	-89.25	-17.66	-3.71	26.93	8.23
9. कर पूर्व साधारण गतिविधियों से लाभ/(हानि) (7 + 8)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-
10. कर व्यय	-89.25	-17.66	-3.71	26.93	8.24
11. कर पश्चात साधारण गतिविधियों से निवल लाभ/(हानि) (9 - 10)	4.20	0.00	-1.61	4.20	1.28
12. असाधारण मदें (कर व्यय का निवल)	-93.46	-17.66	-2.10	-5.83	16.13
13. अवधि हेतु निवल/(हानि) (11 + 12)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14. एसोसिएट्स के लाभ/(हानि) का हिस्सा *	-93.46	-17.66	-2.10	28.56	23.08
15. माइनोटीटी व्यय *	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16. एसोसिएट्स के करों, माइनोटीटी व्यय तथा लाभ/(हानि) के हिस्से के पश्चात निवल लाभ/(हानि) (13 + 14 + 15) *	-93.46	-17.66	-2.10	28.56	23.08
17. प्रदत्त शेयर पूंजी (शेयर का अंकित मूल्य सूचित किया जायेगा)					
18. पूर्व लेखानक वर्ष के तुलनपत्र के अनुसार पुर्नमूल्यांकन आरम्भितियों को छोड़कर आरम्भित	600.61	600.61	600.61	600.61	600.61
19. i. आय प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) :	1,070.77	1,157.63	1,070.77	1,070.77	1,070.77
(रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) :					
(a) बैरिक	-1.56	-0.29	-0.03	0.47	0.38
(b) बाल्यूटेड	-1.56	-0.29	-0.03	0.47	0.38

वित्तीय परिणामों के संलग्न नोट देखें

टिप्पणी:

- इन अलेखापरांक्षित परिणामों को 30 मई, 2023 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा रिकार्ड पर रखा गया और कम्पनी के सार्वजनिक लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा इसकी सीमित समीक्षा की गयी।
- कम्पनी तिमाही के दौरान अपने निवेशकों से कोई विकायन नहीं प्राप्त हुई है।
- सहाआवश्यक सम्पत्ता गया संगत अवधि के आंकड़ों को पुनर्रमूटीकृत तथा पुनर्व्यवस्थित किया गया है।

कृते देवी दयाल एण्ड एसोसिएट्स
सदनी लेखाकार
फर्म पंजीकरण सं. 0003910N

कृते एप्पल मेटल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड					
राजवर्षी सिंह कोठारी					
सीआइएन : 07802967					
निदेशक					
मार्च 31, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं समाप्त वार्षिक के उद्धरित एकीकृत अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (रु० लाखों में)					
क्र० सं०	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वार्षिक	
		31.03.2023 (अंकेक्षित)	31.12.2022 (अन-अंकेक्षित)	31.03.2022 (अंकेक्षित)	31.03.2023 (अंकेक्षित)
1	संचालन से कुल आय	25.15	41.83	182.55	3,879.60
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/ अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(31.42)	10.85	145.28	1,136.20
3	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(31.42)	10.85	145.28	1,136.20
4	कर के बाद पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(31.42)	10.85	129.76	873.18
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)] (संदर्भ नोट no 2)	(31.42)	10.85	129.76	873.18
6	चुक्ता इक्वीटी शेयर कैपीटल (सममूल्य रु० 1/- प्रत्येक)	1,166.00	1,166.00	1,166.00	1,166.00
7	रिजर्व (रिसेल्यूसेशन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाया गया				370.89
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु० 1/- के प्रत्येक) (संचालन जारी एवं बंद करने के लिए):				
	मूल:	(0.02)	0.01	0.11	0.75
	तरल:	(0.02)	0.01	0.11	0.75

दक्षिण रेलवे

चनई मंडल

ई-निविदा सूचना सं.

एमएसजी. 2023-24-343

तिथि : 22.5.2023

भारत के राष्ट्रपति की ओर से वरिष्ठ मंडल सिमल एवं दूर संचार अभियंता/आई/चैनल द्वारा निम्न कार्य के लिये ई-निविदा आमंत्रित है।
कार्य का नाम : पम्पनिन्टली सॉलिड ल्यूमिनेटेड एचडीपीई पाइप का सर्वे, ट्रेनिंग, बिछाना, ज्वाइंटिंग, ब्रेक फिल्लिंग, पम्पनिन्टली सॉलिड ल्यूमिनेटेड एचडीपीई पाइप के भीतर ओएफसी केवल का ब्लोइंग, एएफएमएस के साथ टर्मिनैटिंग एवं ओएफसी केवल का कमीशनिंग तथा चैनलई मंडल, दक्षिण रेलवे में सीपीसीएल साइडिंग (वीओसी नगर) में एफओआईएस कनैक्टिविटी का प्रावधान, अनु. नगदी मूल्य : रु. 41.22 लाख, पूर्णता अवधि : 3 माह
निविदा का सम्पूर्ण विवरण ई-निविदा पोर्टल https://www.ireps.gov.in से डाउनलोड किया जा सकता है।

के लिए और उनकी ओर से **कोडासाइन एलएलपी** हस्ता०/- (राजेश दहिया)
दिनांक : 01.06.2023
मनोनीत भागीदार
स्थान : दिल्ली
बीआईएन- 02359946
पता: प्लॉट ए-30, पारिजात अपार्टमेंट प्लॉट नंबर 28, सेक्टर 4, द्वारका, नई दिल्ली -110078

म.प्र. खादी तथा ग्रामोद्योग बोर्ड	
दूरभाष : 0755-2552763-8319132556	
क्रमांक/सामान्य/116/2022-23/921	भोपाल, दिनांक : 30.05.2023
ई-निविदा विज्ञापि	
मध्यप्रदेश खादी तथा ग्रामोद्योग बोर्ड मुख्यालय भोपाल एवं अधीनस्थ मध्यप्रदेश स्थित उत्पादन केन्द्र/विक्रय भण्डारों का स्टॉक एवं डेड स्टॉक का भौतिक सत्यापन हेतु इच्छुक फर्म/कम्पनियों/संस्थाओं से ई-निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है। प्रस्ताव दिनांक 22.6.2023 तक ई-निविदा के माध्यम से प्रबंध संचालक, मध्यप्रदेश खादी तथा ग्रामोद्योग बोर्ड, भोपाल को प्रस्तुत किये जा सकते हैं। निविदा संबंधी विस्तृत शर्तें/नियम वेबसाइट https://mptenders.gov.in पर देखे जा सकते हैं। किसी प्रकार के संशोधन की स्थिति में इसी वेबसाइट पर अपलोड किया जावेगा।	
म.प्र. माध्यम/110112/2023	प्रबंध संचालक